
RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
 

AMENDED MERIT LIST- STATISTICAL OFFICER 
 
    

  One hundred eighty three posts of  Statistical Officer for Planning  

Department were advertised by the Commission in their advertisement No. 

12/2011-12 & Corrigendum Nos. 12/2011-12, 05/2012-13, 02/2013-14, 04/2013-

14 & 04/2014-15.  Interviews for these posts were held from  28-09-2015  to  14-

12-2015 and the result was declared on 15-12-15, 03-02-16 and 26-07-16. Now  

 

1- One post of OBC (Gen) and One post of SC (Gen.) was earlier kept 

vacant in compliance to Hon. Rajasthan High Court’s interim 

orders in SBCWP No. 14523/2015. The  Hon. High Court has 

dismissed the above mention writ petition vide its order dated      

21-03-17 

2-  Provisional selection of candidate Anita Bagora (GE,WE,HI) (Roll 

No. 100445) (Merit no. 169) has been cancelled by the Commission 

as she fails to submit the required document even after reminders.  

3- Hon. High Court vide its orders dated 25-04-17 in SBCWP No. 

5226/2016 directed to consider the petitioner Savita Rawat (Roll 

No. 102280)  in OBC category subject to final adjudication by the 

Division Bench. The Commission have decided to comply with the 

Hon. High Court’s orders. 

Hence, to fill up the above mention vacant posts, the Commission  

hereby declare the amended result as under and the names of the 

newly selected candidates are being recommended to the Govt :- 
 

 

SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL POSTS : 
 

100637 100459 101640  101679 101754 102000  

 

101509 102064 100911 100320 100422 101413 

 

102459 102405 100942 100891 100416 101686 

 

100054 100741 102425 102305 100024 100291 

 

101307 102530 102195 101486 102185 102145 

 

101971 102438 100464 100842 100919 100427 

 

102473 102014 102392 101016 100109 102369 

 

100656 102617 101685 100213 102075 100546 

 

101248 102448 102152 100876 100240 102738 

 

100938 101215 101592 102427 101224 100210 

 

102337 101580 102590 102463 102070 101979 

 

SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL FEMALE POSTS : 
 
101684 102388 100901 101723 100167 102472 

 

100692 102048 102175 102021 100860 102393 

 

101205 101329 101194 101745 100705 101991 

 

101060 100838 100714 101004 102323 101168 

 

102065 102148 102440 100965 ****** ****** 
_____________________________________________________________________ 

 

Contd………….2 



-2- 

 

AMENDED MERIT LIST- STATISTICAL OFFICER 
__________________________________________________________________ 
  

SELECTED AGAINST OBC GENERAL POSTS : 
 

100815 101859 100390 100272 102141 102168 

 

102315 102621 102225 101345 102280 102181 

 

101847 101638 102050 102248 101617 102446 

 

102711 100379 100677 100063 102187 100658  

 

102551 102488 102348 ****** ****** ******  
 

SELECTED AGAINST OBC FEMALE POSTS : 
  

 

100536 101809 101183 100703 101256 100709 

 

102230 100346 101143 101279 101655 ****** 

 

SELECTED AGAINST SB GENERAL POST : 
 

100351 ******  ******  ****** ****** 
 

SELECTED AGAINST SC GENERAL POSTS : 
 

101742 100381 101702 101736 102313 100391 

 

102088 102027 100146 100821 100872 101174 

 

100269 100433 102058 100417 101549 100207 

 

101961 102398 101519 ****** ****** ****** 

   

SELECTED AGAINST SC FEMALE POSTS : 

 
101942 102150 100790 100881 101463 101972 

 

100576 101397 ******  ******  ******  
 

SELECTED AGAINST ST GENERAL POSTS : 

 
102033 100992 100260 102112 101503 100339 

 

101391 100142 100780 100034 101858 101351 

 

100397 100257 102260 ****** ****** ******   
 

SELECTED AGAINST ST FEMALE POSTS : 
  

102501 100787 102747 100803 102274 100079 
 

Notes :    (1) This result is subject to the decision of various writ petition pending before Hon. 

Courts  (If any) 

               (2)    Candidate Sh. Lala Ram Choudhary (BC,Ex) (Roll No. 102348) (Merit No. R-49A) was 

already recommended by the  Commission from the reserve list. He is now declared 

selected in the main merit list. Hence, name of  Mukesh Malaw (BC) (Roll N0. 101103) 

(Merit no. R-49) from the amended reserve list is being recommended.  

    (3) 89  names have been kept in Reserve List. 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 AJMER 

DATED : 03-08-2017      (Griraj Singh Kushwaha) 

                Secretary 



RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
 

AMENDED MERIT LIST- STATISTICAL OFFICER 

     
 

  One hundred eighty three posts of  Statistical Officer for Planning  

Department were advertised by the Commission in their advertisement No. 

12/2011-12 & Corrigendum Nos. 12/2011-12, 05/2012-13, 02/2013-14, 04/2013-

14 & 04/2014-15.  Interviews for these posts were held from  28-09-2015  to  14-

12-2015 and the result was declared on 15-12-15, 03-02-16 and 26-07-16. Now  

 

1- One post of OBC (Gen) and One post of SC (Gen.) was earlier kept 

vacant in compliance to Hon. Rajasthan High Court’s interim 

orders in SBCWP No. 14523/2015. The  Hon. High Court has 

dismissed the above mention writ petition vide its order dated      

21-03-17 

2-  Provisional selection of candidate Anita Bagora (GE,WE,HI) (Roll 

No. 100445) (Merit no. 169) has been cancelled by the Commission 

as she fails to submit the required document even after reminders.  

3- Hon. High Court vide its orders dated 25-04-17 in SBCWP No. 

5226/2016 directed to consider the petitioner Savita Rawat (Roll 

No. 102280)  in OBC category subject to final adjudication by the 

Division Bench. The Commission have decided to comply with the 

Hon. High Court’s orders. 

Hence, to fill up the above mention vacant posts, the Commission  

hereby declare the amended result as under and the names of the 

newly selected candidates are being recommended to the Govt :- 

 
SNO  Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY         

 
  

  1     100637   VIKASH                   BC                

 

  2     100459   VINOD KUMAR MEENA        ST                

 

  3     101640   PRADEEP NANGALIA         BC  

             

  4     102033   AJAY BHARTI              ST                

 

  5     101679   RAJEEV CHAUDHURI         GE                

 

  6     101754   MAMTA BISHNOI            BC,WE           

 

  7     102000   UDAYBHAN MEENA           ST                

 

  8     101509   JYOTI THANVI             GE,WE             

 

  9     102064   ANIL KUMAR SHARMA        GE                

 

 10     100911   SANGEETA POSWAL          GE,WE             

 

 11     100320   KAVITA SAINI             BC,WE             

 

 12     100422   SONAL RAJ KOTHARI        GE,WE             

 

 13     101413   APARNA GUPTA             GE,WE             

 

 14     102459   VIJENDRA JAT             BC                

 

 15     102405   ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA        GE                

 

 16     100942   BHARTISH GAUR            GE                
 

 17     100891   VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA       GE                
 

 18     100416   SHISHPAL OLA             BC    

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Contd………2 



-2- 

AMENDED MERIT LIST- STATISTICAL OFFICER 
 
  

 SNO  Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY         

 
            

 19     101686   AJIT SINGH               GE              

 

 20     100054   POONAM DHAKA             BC,WE             

 

 21     100741   SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA      GE                

 

 22     102425   RAM GOPAL SEPAT          BC                

 

 23     102305   GEETESH SAINI            BC                

 

 24     100024   GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA     GE                

 

 25     100291   SANJAY AGARWAL           GE                

 

 26     101307   RAM KUMAR RAO            BC                

 

 27     102530   SUBHASH CHOUDHARY        BC 

 

 28     102195   ASHISH YADAV             BC                

 

 29     101486   POONAM KATEWA            BC,WE             

 

 30     102185   CHARU PAREEK             GE,WE             

 

 31     101742   RAJESH KUMAR             SC                

 

 32     102145   SONIKA KUMAWAT           BC,WE             

 

 33     101971   SANJAY SHARMA            GE                

 

 34     101684   PRIYANKA MATHUR          GE,WE             

 

 35     102438   PRADEEP KUMAR JOSHI      GE                

 

 36     102388   DIMPLE GURJAR            SB,WE             

 

 37     100464   KUNJBIHARI KHANDELWAL    GE                

 

 38     100842   AMIT SHARMA              GE                

 

 39     102501   SUMAN MEENA              ST,WE             

 

 40     100901   PRIYANKA KUMARI          GE,WE             

                 PAREEK                                    

 

 41     100919   VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA       GE                

 

 42     101723   LALITA KUMARI SHARMA     BC,WE             

 

 43     100427   BHARAT KUMAR JOSHI       GE                

 

 44     100167   SAVITRI JOSHI            GE,WE             

 

 45     102472   MAMTA KALRA              GE,WE             

 

 46     100692   DEEPIKA CHATURVEDI       GE,WE             

 

 47     102473   RAJENDRA SINGH           GE                

                 SHEKHAWAT                                 

 

 48     102048   PUNITA SAINI             BC,WE             

 

 49     102014   DINESH KUMAR SAINI       BC     

______________________________________________________________________ 

Contd………3 



-3- 
AMENDED MERIT LIST- STATISTICAL OFFICER 

  

 SNO  Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY        PROV 

 
 

 50     102392   PIYUSH KUMAR BHANDARI    GE                

 

 51     101016   MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA       GE                

 

 52     100109   VISHNU PRAKESH JOSHI     GE                

 

 53     102369   MAHESH GUPTA             GE                

 

 54     102175   MEGHA BHATT              GE,WE             

 

 55     100656   ANANT JAIN               GE                

 

 56     102617   OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY     BC              

 

 57     101685   MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA       GE    

 

 58     102021   lAXMI SHARMA             GE,WE             

 

 59     100860   ANJALI MANGAL            GE,WE             

 

 60     100213   AJAY SHANKAR BAIRWA      SC                

 

 61     102075   ASHUTOSH SHARMA          GE                

 

 62     102393   PREETI SHARMA            GE,WE           

 

 63     101205   KAVITA JEWARIA           SC,WE             

 

 64     101329   RINKU  SHARMA            GE,WE             

 

 65     101194   ANISHA SAINI             BC,WE             

 

 66     101745   MANISHI JHA              GE,WE             

 

 67     100546   MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA        GE                

 

 68     100705   AKHILA JAURA             GE,WE,LD(OL)      

 

 69     101248   SHAIL SINGH SOLANKI      GE                

 

 70     101991   SUNITA BENIWAL           BC,WE            

 

 71     102448   AASHISH TANK             BC                

 

 72     102152   RAMJILAL SHARMA          GE                

 

 73     100876   MAHENDER SINGH YADAV     BC                

 

 74     100240   LOKENDRA SHARMA          GE                

 

 75     102738   RAM SINGH RATHOR         GE                

 

 76     100938   VIKAS SHARMA             GE                

 

 77     101215   BHAG CHAND KHARIA        SC                

 

 78     100815   VIKRAM POSWAL            SB                

 

 79     101592   SUDEEP KUMAWAT           BC                

 

 80     102427   DHARMENDRA PRASAD        GE                

                 GUPTA                                     

 

 81     101224   MANISH KUMAR GUPTA       GE   

______________________________________________________________________ 

Contd………4 



-4- 
AMENDED MERIT LIST- STATISTICAL OFFICER 

  

 SNO  Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY         

 
           

 82     100210   HARISH SHARMA            GE                

 

 83     101060   MAMTA                    BC,WE             

 

 84     102337   SURGYAN DIDEL            BC                

 

 85     100838   VANDANA                  BC,WE             

 

 86     100714   BHARTI SHARMA            GE,WE             

 

 87     101004   KHUSHBOO RATHORE         GE,WE             

 

 88     102323   VIJAY LAXMI NATHAWAT     GE,WE  

 

 89     101168   SANGEETA SIRWANI         GE,WE             

 

 90     102065   KARUNA VIJAY             GE,WE             

 

 91     101580   SOURABH SINGH GANGWAR    GE               

 

 92     102590   RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA      GE                

 

 93     102463   RAJEEV SHARMA            GE                

 

 94     102070   MADHU SUDAN SHARMA       GE                

 

 95     101979   GAJRAJ SINGH             GE                

 

 96     102148   KANNUPRIYA TAK           BC,WE             

 

 97     100992   NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA     ST                

 

 98     101859   MAHENDRA KUMAR           BC                

 

 99     100260   HEERA LAL MEENA          ST                

 

100     100390   RAKESH KUMAR SAINI       BC              

 

101     102112   KALYAN SAHAI MEENA       ST                

 

102     100381   TRILOK CHAND RAIGAR      SC                

 

103     101503   RAJESH KUMAR MEENA       ST                

 

104     100272   PRAVEEN KUMAR            BC                

 

105     101702   MUKESH KUMAR             SC                

 

106     102141   VIKRAM MALVIYA           BC                

 

107     101736   MAHESH CHANWLA           SC                

 

108     102168   SHALINI KUMAWAT          BC,WE             

 

109     102315   ANJALI SAINI             BC,WE             

 

110     100339   AJAY KUMAR MEENA         ST               

 

111     102440   SHIKHA CHATURVEDI        GE,WE,DV,NG       

 

112     101391   AMRIT LAL MEENA          ST                

 

113     102621   HANUMAN PRASAD           BC   

______________________________________________________________________ 

Contd………5 



-5- 

AMENDED MERIT LIST- STATISTICAL OFFICER 
 
  

 SNO  Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY         

 
               

114     101942   SHABNAM KHORWAL          SC,WE             

 

115     100142   RAM LAKHAN MEENA         ST                

 

116     102225   RAMESH SINGH             BC                

 

117     100780   VINOD KUMAR MEENA        ST                

 

118     102313   BHUPENDRA SANWARIA       SC                

 

119     101345   KAILASH CHAND YADAV      BC                
 

120     100391   RAJENDRA MEGHWAL         SC,LD (OL)   

 

121     102280   SAVITA RAWAT             BC,WE             

 

122     102181   MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV     BC                

 

123     101847   AMITA VERMA              BC,WE            

 

124     102088   KAILASH CHAND            SC                

 

125     100536   PREETI YADAV             BC,WE             

 

126     101638   HUKMI CHAND LAKHARA      BC               

 

127     102050   RAMJI LAL YADAV          BC               

 

128     100034   KALU RAM MEENA           ST               

 

129     102248   SOHAN LAL SAIN           BC                

 

130     102027   MOHAN LAL                SC,NG             

 

131     100146   MANGI LAL                SC                

 

132     101809   ANITA KUMARI             BC,WE             

 

133     101183   PRITESH DHAKED           BC,WE             

 

134     100703   KIRANDEEP KAUR           BC,WE             

 

135     101617   VIRENDRA VIKAS SAHU      BC                

 

136     100787   VARSHA MEENA             ST,WE           

 

137     102747   MADHURI MEENA            ST,WE             

 

138     102446   GANESH KUMAR             BC                

                 CHOUDHARY                                 

 

139     102711   DHARAM CHAND CHOUDHARY   BC               

 

140     101256   KARINA                   BC,WE             

 

141     100709   ARCHANA VERMA            BC,WE            

 

142     100379   KULDEEP KUMAR            BC               

 

143     100821   DEEPA RAM                SC                

 

144     100872   RAMESHWAR MAHAWAR        SC    

______________________________________________________________________ 

Contd………6 



-6- 
AMENDED MERIT LIST- STATISTICAL OFFICER 

  

 SNO  Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY         

 
 

145     101174   GOURAV                   SC                

 

146     100269   MAKKHAN LAL KHATEEK      SC              

 

147     101858   AUTAR SINGH MEENA        ST                

 

148     101351   DHARA SINGH MEENA        ST               

 

149     102230   SAROJ KUMARI             BC,WE             

 

150     100433   PRADEEP KUMAR FULWARI    SC                

 

151     100677   MOHAN LAL PALSANIA       BC               

 

152     100063   PREM PATEL               BC                

 

153     100397   PRAHLAD KUMAR MEENA      ST                

 

154     102150   SUMAN JARWAL             SC,WE             

 

155     100346   RESHMA ARA               BC,WE             

 

156     100257   BANWARI LAL BUMBARIA     TSP-ST           

 

157     100790   PINKY KUMARI             SC,WE            

 

158     100803   DEEPA MEENA              ST,WE             

 

159     102187   MOHD IRFAN               BC                

 

160     100658   BHARAT BHUSHAN POONIA    BC                

 

161     101143   NISHA                    BC,WE             

 

162     102260   RAM NIWAS MEENA          ST               

 

163     101279   SARITA YADAV             BC,WE             

 

164     102551   VIKRAM SINGH             BC                

 

165     102058   CHETRAM JONWAL           SC                

 

166     100417   GHANSHYAM VERMA          SC                

 

167     102274   DEEPA DAMOR              TSP-ST,WE        

 

168     102488   AJAY KUMAR TANWAR        BC                

 

169     100079   REKHA MEENA              ST,WE             

 

170     101655   MAMTA KUMAWAT            BC,WE             

 

171     102348   LALA RAM CHOUDHARY       BC,EX             

 

172     100881   MANU KALA                SC,WE             

 

173     101549   RAMRAJ CHANDEL           SC               

 

174     100207   NEMA RAM                 SC                

 

175     100351   RAMJAS                   SB                

 

176     101463   MEENU                    SC,WE  

______________________________________________________________________ 

Contd………7 



-7- 
AMENDED MERIT LIST- STATISTICAL OFFICER 

 

SNO  Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY         

 
 

177     101961   ASHU TOSH KHICHI         SC                

 

178     101972   REKHA                    SC,WE             

 

179     100965   ALKA KHANDELWAL          GE,WE,WD          

 

180     100576   RASHMI SANKHALA          SC,WE             

 

181     102398   RAJENDRA KHATIK          SC               

 

182     101397   LALITA SINGARIA          SC,WE  

 

183     101519   JASWINDER SINGH          SC                
 
 

 

Notes :    (1) This result is subject to the decision of various writ petition pending before Hon. 

Courts  (If any) 

               (2)  Candidate Sh. Lala Ram Choudhary (BC,Ex) (Roll No. 102348) (Merit No. R-49A) was 

already recommended by the  Commission from the reserve list. He is now declared 

selected in the main merit list. Hence, name of  Mukesh Malaw (BC) (Roll N0. 101103) 

(Merit no. R-49) from the amended reserve list is being recommended.  

    (3) 89  names have been kept in Reserve List. 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 
 

 AJMER 

DATED : 03-08-2017      (Griraj Singh Kushwaha) 

                Secretary  



 

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
 

AMENDED RESERVE  LIST 
 

Names of following candidates have been kept in the Reserve list in 

order of merit by the Commission  for the posts of Statistical Officer for Planning  

Department, are published for general information :-  

__________________________________________________________________ 
 SNO   Roll No.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY         PROV     

______________________________________________________________________ 

   

  1     102715   DEEPALI SHARMA           GE,WE             

 

  2     102417   DEEPESH KUNWAR           GE,WE           P 

 

  3     102695   NITISHA AGARWAL          GE,WE             

 

  4     101093   NITU RANKA               GE,WE             

 

  5     102155   Madhubala Rajawat        GE,WE             

 

  6     101619   MAHENDRA SINGH RAO       GE                

 

  7     102623   SANDEEP KUMAR            GE                

 

  8     102158   SAPNA KUMARI CHAPLOT     GE,WE             

 

  9     100154   NEHA ARORA               GE,WE           P 

 

 10     100488   BHARTI TEKWANI           GE,WE             

 

 11     102475   PRAGATI NATANI           GE,WE             

 

 12     100979   RAJU PANSARI             GE,WE           P 

 

 13     102743   SONU GOYAL               GE                

 

 14     100487   MADHUKAR SHARMA          GE              P 

 

 15     100986   MUKESH SINGH CHANDEL     GE              P 

 

 16     102534   ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA      GE              P 

 

 17     101009   DR. JYOTI KHURANA        GE,WE             

 

 18     100228   DIVYA SHARMA             GE,WE             

 

 19     100444   PARVEZ ALI               GE                

 

 20     102288   POOJA CHORARIA           GE,WE           P 

 

 21     101491   VIKAS YADAV              GE,LD (BL)      P 

 

 22     102273   CHANDNI AGARWAL          GE,WE             

 

 23     101280   HEMLATA JOSHI            GE,WE           P 

 

 24     102322   SHWETA KHANDELWAL        GE,WE             

 

 25     100377   DINESH KUMAR             GE                

 

 26     100819   HEMANT SHUKLA            GE                

 

 27     100962   RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY        GE  

 

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Contd………2 



-2- 

AMENDED RESERVE LIST – STATISTICAL OFFICER 
 
  

 SNO  Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY        PROV 

 
              

 

 28     101770   SAURABH SHARMA           GE                

 

 29     102192   SHIV PRAKASH SHARMA      GE              P 

 

 30     101781   VANDANA GUPTA            GE,WE             

 

 31     100336   PRIYANKA JAIN            GE,WE             

 

 32     102699   RAKESH SHARMA            GE                

 

 33     101219   MONISHA SHARMA           GE,WE             

 

 34     100683   SAMPATI SHARMA           GE,WE             

 

 35     102037   PURNIMA MITTAL           GE,WE           P 
 

 36     100005   AJAY KUMAR SINGH         GE                

 

 37     100058   PRAVEEN RATHI            GE                

 

 38     102604   PREETI MEHRA             GE,WE             

 

 39     100903   SHITAL HARITWAL          GE,WE             

 

 40     100737   CHANCHAL KUMARI JAIN     GE,WE             

 

 41     100990   DUSHYANT                 GE                

 

 42     100458   ROHIT SHARMA             GE                

 

 43     101350   POONAM RATHORE           GE,WE             

 

 44     101670   LALITA BHANEKAR          GE,WE             

 

 45     100695   TILKESH KUNWAR JHALA     GE,WE             

 

 46     102034   ROHIT KUMAR JAIN         GE                

 

 47     101637   SHALINI JAIN             GE,WE             

 

 48     101877   RAMRAJ MEENA             ST                

 

 49     101103   MUKESH MALAW             BC                

 

 50     102132   MANISH RATHORE           BC              P 

 

 51     101490   REWAT DAS                BC              P 

 

 52     102007   RAJ KUMAR                BC                

 

 53     102271   BHALA RAM                ST                

 

 54     102669   SURESH KUMAR SAINI       BC              P 

 

 55     101082   PARAS RAM TELI           BC                

 

 56     101591   SHREEKANT SAINI          BC                

 

 57     100587   HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA     ST                

 

 58     101288   RAJESH KUMAR SAINI       BC   

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Contd………3 



-3- 

AMENDED RESERVE LIST – STATISTICAL OFFICER 
 
  

 SNO  Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY        PROV 

 
              

 

 59     100145   ASHISH SONI              BC                

 

 60     100750   MAMTA CHOUDHARY          BC,WE             

 

 61     101957   Naveen Singh             SB                

 

 62     100666   ANJUM ALI                BC                

 

 63     100421   DEEPAK KUMAR JAT         BC                

 

 64     100852   KAMAL SINGH MEENA        ST                

 

 65     100869   SURESH BHARTI            BC                

 

 66     101002   ANITA RATHORE            BC,WE             

 

 67     101788   VINITA CHOWHAN           BC,WE             

 

 68     102576   NEETU MEENA              ST,WE             

 

 69     101856   MEENA KUMARI MEENA       ST,WE             

 

 70     100236   GURVINDER KAUR MAAN      BC,WE             

 

 71     100225   RINKU DABARIA            SC,WE             

 

 72     101393   ANKIT JALUTHARIA         SC                

 

 73     101870   SILOCHANA KUMARI         BC,WE             

 

 74     101467   JAGDISH PRASAD           SC                

 

 75     100721   MOHAN SINGH              SC                

 

 76     100467   YOGENDER KUMAR MEENA     ST              P 

 

 77     100894   SANGEETA SOLANKI         SC,WE             

 

 78     101573   NISHA MEENA              ST,WE             

 

 79     100043   MANJU KHATRI             SC,WE             

 

 80     101510   JITENDRA KUMAR           ST                

 

 81     101553   HARDYAN BABERWAL         SC                

 

 82     100549   RAM KISHAN BAIRWA        SC                

 

 83     102308   DHARMENDRA KUMAR         SC              P 

                 MEGHVANSHI                                

 

 84     101101   SEDU RAM RAIGER          SC                

 

 85     100489   BHARAT RAO               SC              P 

 

 86     101465   VIJENDRA SINGH BAIRWA    SC                

 

 87     101932   MUKESH PARMAR            TSP-ST          P 

 

 88     101697   ARUN JHAJHARIA           SC              P 

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Contd………4 



-4- 

AMENDED RESERVE LIST – STATISTICAL OFFICER 
 
  

 SNO  Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY        PROV 

 
 

 89     100040   MAMTA PARIHAR            SC,WE             

 

Notes :    (1) This result is subject to the decision of various writ petition pending before Hon. 

Courts   

  (If any) 

               (2)  Candidate Sh. Lala Ram Choudhary (BC,Ex) (Roll No. 102348) (Merit No. R-49A) was 

already recommended by the  Commission from the reserve list. He is now declared 

selected in the main merit list. Hence, name of  Mukesh Malaw (BC) (Roll N0. 101103) 

(Merit no. R-49) from the amended reserve list is being recommended.  

    (3) ‘P’ stands for Provisional. 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 
 

 AJMER 

DATED : 03-08-2017      (Griraj Singh Kushwaha) 

             Secretary  

 


